
Tot.
Moy. 1 2 3 4 5

1 Le Carrefour Richard, Marc-André 245 1225 163 258 295 208 279 1203 Total Net
2 Masson Ruggles, Maxime 203 1015 225 186 301 211 226 1149 Total Net
3 Allard Clément, Vincent 199 995 245 242 241 201 204 1133
4 Galaxie Dallaire, Matthieu 192 960 186 174 306 168 292 1126
5 Allard St-Denis, Pierre-Luc 217 1085 200 159 272 249 198 1078 Total Net
6 Galaxie Carisse, Michel 191 955 208 256 249 178 165 1056
7 Galaxie Forsyth, Shayne 195 975 198 220 157 299 152 1026 H.S.
8 Galaxie Joanisse, Patrick 216 1080 233 195 225 208 154 1015
9 Le Carrefour Nicholas Fekete 232 1160 189 193 196 234 196 1008
10 Galaxie Goulet-Moore, Jason 173 865 142 212 155 231 255 995
11 Allard Schryer, Yan 192 960 252 178 171 199 184 984
12 Galaxie Longpré, Éric 194 970 243 219 202 154 165 983
13 Limbour Duchesne, Maxim 206 1030 158 205 196 206 191 956
14 Le Carrefour Smith, Francis Peterson 186 930 220 200 192 150 189 951
15 Le Carrefour Cusson, Benoît 170 850 157 211 191 156 222 937
16 Galaxie Blais-Dupuis, Frédéric 193 965 187 164 156 238 167 912
17 Masson Ruggles, Nicholas 201 1005 154 208 204 140 198 904
18 Masson Lapratte, Francis 177 885 209 150 123 208 162 852
19 Masson Fréchette, Maxime 125 625 132 115 143 188 117 695

1 Masson Chabot, Stéphanie 191 955 261 236 269 269 210 1245 Total Net
2 Le Carrefour Desjardins, Josée Roy 205 1025 236 299 220 208 256 1219 Total Net
3 Paris Thiboutot, Marjo 204 1020 227 223 272 258 238 1218
4 Paris Malfait, Natasha 193 965 174 205 210 159 281 1029 Total Net
5 Le Carrefour Laurin, Jessica 212 1060 213 172 196 203 236 1020
6 Le Carrefour Labelle, Amélie 192 960 151 239 196 163 235 984
7 Le Carrefour Drolet, Mélissa 192 960 191 216 196 193 185 981
8 Allard Fournier, Nathalie 196 980 249 165 145 214 205 978
9 Allard Schryer, Cynthia 195 975 187 181 144 191 256 959
10 Masson Laframboise, Josée 169 845 171 189 187 220 188 955
11 Masson Mageau, Karine 185 925 290 167 167 176 131 931 H.S.
12 Masson Coderre, Roxanne 177 885 247 165 180 173 155 920
13 Masson Lefebvre, Jessica 192 960 178 169 162 202 205 916
14 Masson Clément Kiss, Kerry-Ann 191 955 166 199 189 149 207 910
15 Masson Mainville, Jessica Bélange 162 810 138 190 164 131 160 783
16 Templeton Charron, Karyanne N. 140 700 171 167 136 107 191 772
17 Templeton Raymond, Émilie 146 730 120 126 105 180 140 671
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1 Galaxie Dallaire, Matthieu 192 960 186 174 306 168 292 1126 166 POA
2 Allard Clément, Vincent 199 995 245 242 241 201 204 1133 138 POA
3 Masson Ruggles, Maxime 203 1015 225 186 301 211 226 1149 134
4 Galaxie Goulet-Moore, Jason 173 865 142 212 155 231 255 995 130 POA
5 Galaxie Carisse, Michel 191 955 208 256 249 178 165 1056 101 + 65
6 Le Carrefour Cusson, Benoît 170 850 157 211 191 156 222 937 87
7 Masson Fréchette, Maxime 125 625 132 115 143 188 117 695 70
8 Galaxie Forsyth, Shayne 195 975 198 220 157 299 152 1026 51
9 Allard Schryer, Yan 192 960 252 178 171 199 184 984 24
10 Le Carrefour Smith, Francis Peterson 186 930 220 200 192 150 189 951 21
11 Galaxie Longpré, Éric 194 970 243 219 202 154 165 983 13
12 Allard St-Denis, Pierre-Luc 217 1085 200 159 272 249 198 1078 -7
13 Le Carrefour Richard, Marc-André 245 1225 163 258 295 208 279 1203 -22
14 Masson Lapratte, Francis 177 885 209 150 123 208 162 852 -33
15 Galaxie Blais-Dupuis, Frédéric 193 965 187 164 156 238 167 912 -53
16 Galaxie Joanisse, Patrick 216 1080 233 195 225 208 154 1015 -65
17 Limbour Duchesne, Maxim 206 1030 158 205 196 206 191 956 -74
18 Masson Ruggles, Nicholas 201 1005 154 208 204 140 198 904 -101
19 Le Carrefour Nicholas Fekete 232 1160 189 193 196 234 196 1008 -152

1 Masson Chabot, Stéphanie 191 955 261 236 269 269 210 1245 290
2 Paris Thiboutot, Marjo 204 1020 227 223 272 258 238 1218 198 POA
3 Le Carrefour Desjardins, Josée Roy 205 1025 236 299 220 208 256 1219 194
4 Masson Laframboise, Josée 169 845 171 189 187 220 188 955 110 POA
5 Templeton Charron, Karyanne N. 140 700 171 167 136 107 191 772 72 POA
6 Paris Malfait, Natasha 193 965 174 205 210 159 281 1029 64
7 Masson Coderre, Roxanne 177 885 247 165 180 173 155 920 35 +70
8 Le Carrefour Labelle, Amélie 192 960 151 239 196 163 235 984 24
9 Le Carrefour Drolet, Mélissa 192 960 191 216 196 193 185 981 21
10 Masson Mageau, Karine 185 925 290 167 167 176 131 931 6
11 Allard Fournier, Nathalie 196 980 249 165 145 214 205 978 -2
12 Allard Schryer, Cynthia 195 975 187 181 144 191 256 959 -16
13 Masson Mainville, Jessica Bélange 162 810 138 190 164 131 160 783 -27
14 Le Carrefour Laurin, Jessica 212 1060 213 172 196 203 236 1020 -40
15 Masson Lefebvre, Jessica 192 960 178 169 162 202 205 916 -44
16 Masson Clément Kiss, Kerry-Ann 191 955 166 199 189 149 207 910 -45
17 Templeton Raymond, Émilie 146 730 120 126 105 180 140 671 -59
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